Life Made Better
BIDET
COLLECTION
MODERN SOLUTIONS
TO INTIMATE CARE
For over 40 years, we’ve made it our
mission to design innovative, intelligent and
inclusive bathroom products which promote

PU Padded Back Rest & Rail (Grey) 01190GR
PU Padded Back Rest & Rail (White) 01190WH
HOW TO ORDER
24 25
AKW BIDETS
Side-Entry AKW Bidet with Consilio Seat & Lid 30501
Side-Entry AKW Bidet with Ergonomic Seat & Lid 30502
Bottom-Entry AKW Bidet with Consilio Seat & Lid 30503
Bottom-Entry AKW Bidet with Ergonomic Seat & Lid 30504
CLOSE-COUPLED BIDETS
AKW Close-Coupled Bidet with Lever Flush 28410L
AKW Close-Coupled Bidet with Raised
Push Button Flush
28410P
To opt for our contact-free, sensor flush option, you will need
to order the below product code with 28410P AKW Close-
Coupled Bidet with Raised Push Button Flush, and replace the
button flush with the sensor flush valve during installation.
Sensor Flush 28404
BACK-TO-WALL BIDET 28412
If installing with a concealed cistern, you will need to order the
below concealed cistern and flush plate:
Dudley Miniflo Cistern 28179
Palm-Push Dual Flush Plate 28180
If installing with AKW Bathroom Furniture, you will need to
select from the below WC units, which include a concealed
cistern and recessed flush button, and our range of
countertops:
Driftwood 500mm WC Unit 28152DFT
Lancaster Oak 500mm WC Unit 28152LAN
White Gloss 500mm WC Unit 28152WHT
Driftwood 600mm WC Unit 28153DFT
Lancaster Oak 600mm WC Unit 28153LAN
White Gloss 600mm WC Unit 28153WHT
Driftwood 500mm Slimline WC Unit 28156DFT
Lancaster Oak 500mm Slimline WC Unit 28156LAN
White Gloss 500mm Slimline WC Unit 28156WHT
Order online
Life Made BetterLife Made Better
The product codes below will enable you to place your order with us quickly and efficiently, with supporting information
provided to help you to make the best selection to meet your installation requirements.